SRI SURYA SAKTHI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

PM Surya Ghar Muft Bijli Yojana
Rate Schedule with Subsidy for Residential Consumers

Basic Rate

GST 13.80%

Payable by
customer

Subsidy

Actual Cost to
the customer

=

64,800.00
1,21,500.00
1,75,500.00
2,34,000.00
2,92,500.00
3,45,600.00
4,03,200.00
4,53,600.00
4,94,100.00
5,44,500.00
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8,942.40
16,767.00
24,219.00
32,292.00
40,365.00
47,692.80
55,641.60
62,596.80
68,185.80
75,141.00
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73,742.40
1,38,267.00
1,99,7192.00
2,66,292.00
3,32,865.00
3,93,292.80
4,58,841.60
5,16,196.80
5,62,285.80
6,19,641.00

< 30,000.00
< 60,000.00
< 78,000.00
< 78,000.00
< 78,000.00
< 78,000.00
< 78,000.00
< 78,000.00
< 78,000.00
< 78,000.00

T 43,742.40
T 78,267.00
v 1,21,719.00
< 1,88,292.00
3T 2,54,865.00
¥ 3,15,292.80
< 3,80,841.60
< 4,38,196.80
< 4,84,285.80
< 5,41,641.00

Solar Panels
Grid Tied Solar Inverter

Space Required for Installation

of SPP

Power Generation per KW of
SPP

Civil Work

Mounting Structure
TANGEDCO - Net-Meter
Payment

PM Surya Ghar: Muft Bijli
Yojana

Empanelled Vendor S No

basis

323

Customer Scope or at Extra Cost
Gl Structure for RCC roof and Aluminium Rails for sheet roof
Customer Scope or at Extra Cost
100% Advance Payment

Subsidy Amount will be Directly Credited to Consumer Bank Account after
completion of Installation

Mono PERC DCR Solar Panels with 25 years Warranty
7 Years Onsight Warranty
| 70 Sq ft of shadow free area per KW of SPP is required on your terrace

250 KWh (units) of power will be generated per KW of SPP on bimonthly

SRI SURYA SAKTHI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

20-Prakasam Street, Janaki Nagar, Valasaravakkam, Chenai 600087.
E Mail : srisuryasakthi2013@gmail.com
Mobile No: 9444384774




