

SRI SURYA SAKTHI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

PM Surya Ghar Muft Bijli Yojana Rate Schedule with Subsidy for Residential Consumers

Plant Size	Basic Rate	GST 13.80%	Payable by customer	Subsidy	Actual Cost to the customer
1	₹ 64,800.00	₹ 8,942.40	₹ 73,742.40	₹ 30,000.00	₹ 43,742.40
2	₹ 1,21,500.00	₹ 16,767.00	₹ 1,38,267.00	₹ 60,000.00	₹ 78,267.00
3	₹ 1,75,500.00	₹ 24,219.00	₹ 1,99,719.00	₹ 78,000.00	₹ 1,21,719.00
4	₹ 2,34,000.00	₹ 32,292.00	₹ 2,66,292.00	₹ 78,000.00	₹ 1,88,292.00
5	₹ 2,92,500.00	₹ 40,365.00	₹ 3,32,865.00	₹ 78,000.00	₹ 2,54,865.00
6	₹ 3,45,600.00	₹ 47,692.80	₹ 3,93,292.80	₹ 78,000.00	₹ 3,15,292.80
7	₹ 4,03,200.00	₹ 55,641.60	₹ 4,58,841.60	₹ 78,000.00	₹ 3,80,841.60
8	₹ 4,53,600.00	₹ 62,596.80	₹ 5,16,196.80	₹ 78,000.00	₹ 4,38,196.80
9	₹ 4,94,100.00	₹ 68,185.80	₹ 5,62,285.80	₹ 78,000.00	₹ 4,84,285.80
10	₹ 5,44,500.00	₹ 75,141.00	₹ 6,19,641.00	₹ 78,000.00	₹ 5,41,641.00

Solar Panels

Grid Tied Solar Inverter

of SPP

Power Generation per KW of

SPP

Civil Work

Mounting Structure

TANGEDCO - Net-Meter

Payment

PM Surya Ghar: Muft Bijli

Yojana

Empanelled Vendor S No

Mono PERC DCR Solar Panels with 25 years Warranty

7 Years Onsight Warranty

Space Required for Installation 70 Sq ft of shadow free area per KW of SPP is required on your terrace

250 KWh (units) of power will be generated per KW of SPP on bimonthly

basis

Customer Scope or at Extra Cost

GI Structure for RCC roof and Aluminium Rails for sheet roof

Customer Scope or at Extra Cost

100% Advance Payment

Subsidy Amount will be Directly Credited to Consumer Bank Account after

completion of Installation

323



SRI SURYA SAKTHI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

20-Prakasam Street, Janaki Nagar, Valasaravakkam, Chenai 600087.

E Mail: srisuryasakthi2013@gmail.com

Mobile No: 9444384774